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Ergebnisliste 

Königsschießen 2024 

(02.-04.01.2024) 

 

 

 

 

Beteiligung:    36   LG 

      18   LG-Aufgelegt 

         4     Jungschützen 

       14   LP 

         5     LP -Aufgelegt  

         77    Schützen 

 

 

 

 

 



             ***   SCHÜTZENKÖNIGE  *** 
 

 

 

             JUGEND 

 

             1. Schmitt Andreas              496,0  Teiler  

             2. Schwaighofer Michael    1397,2  

             3. Limmer Theo                   2330,4  

             4. Ströbl Valentin               2854,1 

 

 

 

             ALLGEMEIN 

 

             1. Wirkner Benedikt              193,7  Teiler  

             2. Wirkner Toni                     241,9  

             3. Horter Sophia                    249,1  

             4. Nickisch Quirin                  269,5  

             5. Schilling Hans                   327,7 

 

 

             LUFTPISTOLE 

 

             1. Eberl Hubert                     579,6  Teiler  

             2. Nickisch Quirin                   806,6  

             3. Heinz Lioba                      845,8  

             4. Vogl Fritz                     1104,8  

             5. Haltmaier Andreas             1538,0  

 

 



             LG - HAUPT  

 

              1. Obermüller Andreas      45,6  Teiler  

              2. Heinzlmeier Hans           49,8  

              3. Heinz Michael                81,0  

              4. Senger Kilian                  83,0  

              5. Nickisch Quirin          125,6  

              6. Sappl Andreas             132,0  

              7. Bertermann Oswald       135,8  

              8. Senger Pirmin               169,0  

              9. Heiß Simon                  173,9  

            10. Nickisch Manfred         183,3  

            11. Wirkner Toni               187,6  

            12. Fritz Thomas                199,1  

            13. Weindl Christine           210,3  

            14. Angermaier Sepp         213,3  

            15. Fritz Georg                    228,0  

            16. v. Tluck Christian         256,2  

            17. Bichler Gregor              263,2  

            18. Weindl Florian             267,4  

            19. Schwaighofer Michael  319,7  

            20. Niedermeier Andrea     337,3  

            21. Sappl Marinus              337,7  

            22. Knirr Heini                    361,1  

            23. Schuster Tobi              379,4  

            24. Taubenberger Gabi        402,6  

            25. Weindl Hans                 405,5  

            26. Limmer Theo               432,1  

            27. Horter Hansi                459,7  

            28. Haltmaier Josef sen.      598,3  

            29. Willinger Willi            718,2  

 

 

 



             LG - GLÜCK 

 

              1. Schilling Hans               25,6  Teiler  

              2. Senger Manfred                 32,4  

              3. Senger Korbinian              40,8  

              4. Mayrock Andi                   43,5  

              5. Wirkner Franz               47,3  

              6. Eberl Hubert                   72,2  

              7. Heinzlmeier Konrad        85,3  

              8. Horter Sophia                   89,0  

              9. Eberl Wasti                  96,7  

            10. Hauder Thomas               105,1  

            11. Breckenfelder Markus     108,7  

            12. Busse Reinhold sen.       110,7  

            13. Zelger Erich                     115,3  

            14. Ströbl Valentin               123,4  

            15. Sappl Johann                 123,7  

            16. Haltmaier Josef jun.        125,0  

            17. Jordan Peter                     130,3  

            18. Wirkner Benedikt           143,8  

            19. Demmelmeier Toni       192,2  

            20. Heiß Peter                       211,5  

            21. Fritz Albert                     212,7  

            22. Schmitt Andreas              223,3  

            23. Ströbl Andreas              224,8  

            24. Heiß Ilonka                      238,8  

            25. Seestaller Markus           244,0  

            26. Vogl Thomas                 281,0  

            27. Wirkner Quirin              329,9  

            28. Reiter Franz                     361,4  

            29. Voit Adi                      1101,2  

 

 

 



             LP - HAUPT 

 

              1. Haltmaier Andreas          165,9  Teiler  

              2. Eberl Hubert                  232,7  

              3. Heinz Lioba                    432,7  

              4. Senger Korbinian            620,7  

              5. Schilling Hans                711,0  

              6. Sappl Maxi                       783,0  

              7. Mayrock Andi                985,0  

              8. Angermaier Sepp          1242,7  

              9. Haltmaier Josef jun.     1345,6  

            10. Zelger Erich                  2595,6 

 

 

             LP - GLÜCK 

 

              1. Vogl Thomas                     89,4  Teiler  

              2. Fritz Thomas                     90,6  

              3. Fritz Georg                      137,2  

              4. Nickisch Quirin              208,5  

              5. Herrmann Mike              286,2  

              6. Breckenfelder Markus    297,2  

              7. Vogl Fritz                   321,3  

              8. Hinesley Robert              781,6  

              9. Späth Andrea             1107,4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



            LG - MEISTER 
 

              1. Nickisch Quirin               97  96  94  Ringe 

              2. Schilling Hans                96  92  90  

              3. Senger Korbinian            93  90  86 

              4. Sappl Andreas                92  91  89  

              5. Horter Sophia                 91  85  84 

              6. Eberl Hubert                   90  88  84  

              7. Senger Kilian                 90  83  82  

              8. Heinzlmeier Hans           90  82  82  

              9. Mayrock Andi                87  87  85  

            10. Haltmaier Josef jun.       83  78  65 

            11. Wirkner Benedikt            82  81  77  

            12. Horter Hansi                   82  77  76 

            13. v. Tluck Christian          82  77  63  

            14. Weindl Hans                   81  77  60 

            15. Bertermann Oswald        79  78  72  

            16. Seestaller Markus           79  75  72  

            17. Weindl Florian                79  56  51 

            18. Wirkner Toni                  77  75  74  

            19. Fritz Thomas                   77  73  72 

            20. Wirkner Quirin               76  62  59 

            21. Bichler Gregor                 75  71  69  

            22. Ströbl Andreas               75  70  62 

            23. Zelger Erich                   71  68  64 

                . Taubenberger Gabi         71  68  64 

            25. Schuster Tobi                  71  63  52 

            26. Fritz Albert                      70  70  59 

            27. Fritz Georg                      70  67  62 

            28. Obermüller Andreas       70  62  49 

            29. Heiß Peter                        67  58  56 

            30. Nickisch Manfred           67  47  45 

            31. Senger Pirmin                64  63  62 

            32. Vogl Thomas                  64  63  61  

            33. Heiß Ilonka                    64  56  54 

            34. Weindl Christine            62  59  59 

            35. Reiter Franz                    59  57  51 

            36. Heiß Simon                     47  44  40  

 

 



            LG – MEISTER aufgelegt 
 

              1. Heinzlmeier Konrad       99  97  95   Ringe 

              2. Breckenfelder Markus    98  98  98  

              3. Angermaier Sepp            98  97  97  

              4. Busse Reinhold sen.       96  95  93  

              5. Wirkner Franz                 96  92  91  

              6. Heinz Michael                94  90  89  

              7. Jordan Peter                    93  91  88 

              8. Eberl Wasti                     93  88  88   

              9. Hauder Thomas              90  75  70 

            10. Demmelmeier Toni        88  80  79 

            11. Niedermeier Andrea       85  81  76 

            12. Willinger Willi              83  76  73 

            13. Knirr Heini                     81  79  78 

            14. Senger Manfred              80  76  73 

            15. Haltmaier Josef sen.       77  71  68 

            16. Sappl Marinus                77  69  63 

            17. Sappl Johann                  72  70  65 

            18. Voit Adi                          26  

 

 

             LG - PUNKT 
 

              1. Wirkner Quirin                21,5  Teiler 

              2. Senger Pirmin                  26,0 

              3. Heinzlmeier Konrad         34,2 

              4. Angermaier Sepp              51,5 

              5. Schilling Hans                 65,1 

              6. Sappl Andreas                  68,8 

              7. Senger Kilian                     72,8 

              8. Nickisch Quirin               76,0 

              9. Bertermann Oswald          97,7 

            10. Breckenfelder Markus       98,5 

            11. Mayrock Andi                107,2 

            12. Wirkner Toni                   114,9 

            13. Eberl Wasti                    118,6 

            14. Busse Reinhold sen.        123,3 

            15. Senger Korbinian           130,1 

            16. Fritz Georg                    133,2 



            17. Zelger Erich                   144,8 

            18. Jordan Peter                   147,1 

            19. Eberl Hubert                   157,5 

            20. v. Tluck Christian         165,1 

            21. Horter Hansi                   177,9 

            22. Horter Sophia                  181,1 

            23. Heinzlmeier Hans           182,0 

            24. Weindl Hans                    184,8 

            25. Niedermeier Andrea      189,4 

            26. Heiß Ilonka                    203,8 

            27. Obermüller Andreas       214,4 

            28. Heinz Michael               216,9 

            29. Reiter Franz                   230,2 

            30. Bichler Gregor               237,5 

            31. Taubenberger Gabi       240,4 

            32. Wirkner Benedikt          246,8 

            33. Hauder Thomas             264,8 

            34. Ströbl Andreas                 275,2 

            35. Fritz Albert                   278,8 

            36. Haltmaier Josef jun.     319,5 

            37. Wirkner Franz               335,5 

            38. Demmelmeier Toni       342,0 

            39. Weindl Florian              351,5 

            40. Senger Manfred             362,5 

            41. Heiß Simon                     407,3 

            42. Schuster Tobi                  414,7 

            43. Seestaller Markus         424,4 

            44. Haltmaier Josef sen.      447,5 

            45. Heiß Peter                     455,0 

            46. Vogl Thomas                463,8 

            47. Nickisch Manfred         467,7 

            48. Willinger Willi                481,1 

            49. Sappl Marinus               504,0 

            50. Voit Adi                       531,9 

            51. Weindl Christine          536,4 

            52. Fritz Thomas                   551,7 

            53. Knirr Heini                    589,0 

            54. Sappl Johann                   715,0 

 

 



             LP - MEISTER  

 

              1. Nickisch Quirin                   92  87  82  Ringe 

              2. Herrmann Mike                 92  85  82 

              3. Fritz Georg                       89  82  79 

              4. Senger Korbinian                86  82  82 

              5. Fritz Thomas                      86  74  72 

              6. Haltmaier Andreas              83  82  69 

              7. Heinz Lioba                       83  78  76 

              8. Vogl Fritz                        82  78  77 

              9. Sappl Maxi                        77  77  76 

            10. Schilling Hans                    76  69  66 

            11. Mayrock Andi                      74  72  71 

            12. Haltmaier Josef jun.             68  62  57 

            13. Zelger Erich                      67  64  57 

            14. Vogl Thomas                       64  63  62 

 

 

             LP – MEISTER aufgelegt  

 

              1. Breckenfelder Markus         93  92  91  Ringe 

              2. Hinesley Robert                   91  91  90 

              3. Eberl Hubert                      89  88  87 

              4. Angermaier Sepp               88  84  82 

              5. Späth Andrea                      82  77  67 

 

 

 

             LP - PUNKT 

 

              1. Heinz Lioba                       86,4  Teiler 

              2. Breckenfelder Markus        108,2 

              3. Hinesley Robert                166,1 

              4. Senger Korbinian               251,4 

              5. Nickisch Quirin                256,1 

              6. Herrmann Mike                  302,6 

              7. Haltmaier Andreas              309,5 



              8. Vogl Thomas                      407,4 

              9. Zelger Erich                     421,0 

            10. Haltmaier Josef jun.             458,3 

            11. Sappl Maxi                       459,8 

            12. Mayrock Andi                     507,6 

            13. Fritz Georg                      618,5 

            14. Eberl Hubert                     676,1 

            15. Vogl Fritz                        792,0 

            16. Angermaier Sepp               1282,9 

            17. Schilling Hans                1355,1 

            18. Späth Andrea                  1424,2 

            19. Fritz Thomas                  1506,9 

 

 

 

             JUGEND - Meister 

 

             1. Schmitt Andreas                 74  Ringe  

             2. Ströbl Valentin                 62 

 

 

             JUGEND - Punkt 

 

             1. Schwaighofer Michael          97,8  Teiler  

             2. Limmer Theo               450,2 


